
Lootuste KV 2014 2004 B

No NAME T E A M vaba /
free

hüpits /
rope

pall /
ball TOTAL

1 Polina Hauki Sillamäe SK Kalev 8,37 7,48 15,85
2 Laura Nadjoza TIP-TOP Klubi 7,52 6,67 14,18
3 Mariin Kala VK Janika 7,42 6,50 13,92
4 Annita Petrunina TIP-TOP Klubi 7,38 6,32 13,70
5 Margarita Mihhailova NPSK/Fouette 7,32 6,23 13,55
6 Svetlana Dzepka VK Rütmika 7,38 6,02 13,40
7 Angelina Fedossenko NPSK/Fouette 7,15 5,97 13,12
8 Alina Prokofjeva VK Janika 7,12 5,92 13,03
9 Adelina Toom VK Excite Dance 7,02 5,77 12,78

10 Gerda Allilender VK Rütmika 7,17 5,22 12,38
11 Emma Kuuse VK Janika 6,93 5,43 12,37
12 Grete Liisa Melgas TSSK Diiva 6,65 5,35 12,00
13 Maria Uusberg VK Janika Tallinn 6,25 5,60 11,85
14 Laura Vahejõe VK Janika 6,28 5,45 11,73
15 Nele Marii Rahnu VK Janika 7,08 4,63 11,72
16 Ilona Tihhomirova VK Elegance 7,25 4,35 11,60
17 Jelena Fessenko VK Excite Dance 7,02 4,50 11,52
18 Gerda- Maria Antonova VK Elegance 6,48 5,02 11,50
19 Medina Sabirova Anna Melody SK 6,62 4,83 11,45

Elina Filatova VK Elegance 6,82 4,63 11,45
21 Sirle Lillo VK Rütmika 6,23 5,20 11,43
22 Ksenija Jegorova VK Excite Dance 6,33 5,07 11,40
23 Ekaterina Gnutova VK Elegance 6,40 4,90 11,30
24 Sofia Zapalova VK Excite Dance 6,33 4,93 11,27

Ksenia Savtšenko VK Elegance 6,72 4,55 11,27
26 Emilia Margaret Katrin KumsVK Janika 6,43 4,75 11,18
27 Lii Heleen Märks VK Janika Tallinn 5,68 5,25 10,93
28 Nadine Leevand-Balezin VK Noorus spordikool 5,73 4,98 10,72

Eliisbeth Lokk Irina Kikkase VK 6,25 4,47 10,72
30 Maris Filatenko VK Rütmika 6,30 4,38 10,68
31 Saskia Talur VK Rütmika 5,57 4,92 10,48
32 Laurika Lukjanov VK Janika 5,73 4,60 10,33
33 Alisa Kirjanova VK Excite Dance 5,57 4,75 10,32
34 Milena Jevdokimõtseva VK Excite Dance 6,58 3,53 10,12
35 Kertu Katriin Kotkas VK Janika 6,13 3,97 10,10
36 Kirke Talviste VK Janika Tallinn 6,00 4,08 10,08
37 Sofia Samorukova TIP-TOP Klubi 5,28 4,67 9,95
38 Vanessa-Rosalie Vetevool TIP-TOP Klubi 6,17 3,77 9,93

Jana Shevyakova NPSK/Fouette 6,08 3,85 9,93
40 Lisette Sarapik Spordiklubi Airi 6,22 3,55 9,77
41 Randveer Maria Eliise VK Janika Tallinn 5,47 4,12 9,58

Diana Pjatajeva VK Excite Dance 5,32 4,27 9,58
43 Annelise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 5,35 4,20 9,55
44 Eliis Aid VK Janika 5,43 4,08 9,52



45 Terit Michelle Sild VK Janika 5,67 3,72 9,38
46 Eva Lotta Akkermann VK Janika Tallinn 5,27 4,10 9,37
47 Sofia Žogal VK Janika Tallinn 5,17 3,57 8,73
48 Anna-Eva Domoskanova SK Nord 4,93 3,73 8,67

Lootuste KV 2004 B
vaba / free

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

Polina Hauki Sillamäe SK Kalev 8,37
Laura Nadjoza TIP-TOP Klubi 7,52
Mariin Kala VK Janika 7,42
Svetlana Dzepka VK Rütmika 7,38
Annita Petrunina TIP-TOP Klubi 7,38
Margarita Mihhailova NPSK/Fouette 7,32
Ilona Tihhomirova VK Elegance 7,25
Gerda Allilender VK Rütmika 7,17
Angelina Fedossenko NPSK/Fouette 7,15
Alina Prokofjeva VK Janika 7,12
Nele Marii Rahnu VK Janika 7,08
Jelena Fessenko VK Excite Dance 7,02
Adelina Toom VK Excite Dance 7,02
Emma Kuuse VK Janika 6,93
Elina Filatova VK Elegance 6,82
Ksenia Savtšenko VK Elegance 6,72
Grete Liisa Melgas TSSK Diiva 6,65
Medina Sabirova Anna Melody SK 6,62
Milena Jevdokimõtseva VK Excite Dance 6,58
Gerda- Maria Antonova VK Elegance 6,48
Emilia Margaret Katrin Kums VK Janika 6,43
Ekaterina Gnutova VK Elegance 6,40
Sofia Zapalova VK Excite Dance 6,33
Ksenija Jegorova VK Excite Dance 6,33
Maris Filatenko VK Rütmika 6,30
Laura Vahejõe VK Janika 6,28
Eliisbeth Lokk Irina Kikkase VK 6,25
Maria Uusberg VK Janika Tallinn 6,25
Sirle Lillo VK Rütmika 6,23
Lisette Sarapik Spordiklubi Airi 6,22
Vanessa-Rosalie Vetevool TIP-TOP Klubi 6,17
Kertu Katriin Kotkas VK Janika 6,13
Jana Shevyakova NPSK/Fouette 6,08
Kirke Talviste VK Janika Tallinn 6,00
Nadine Leevand-Balezin VK Noorus spordikool 5,73
Laurika Lukjanov VK Janika 5,73
Lii Heleen Märks VK Janika Tallinn 5,68
Terit Michelle Sild VK Janika 5,67
Alisa Kirjanova VK Excite Dance 5,57
Saskia Talur VK Rütmika 5,57



Randveer Maria Eliise VK Janika Tallinn 5,47
Eliis Aid VK Janika 5,43
Annelise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 5,35
Diana Pjatajeva VK Excite Dance 5,32
Sofia Samorukova TIP-TOP Klubi 5,28
Eva Lotta Akkermann VK Janika Tallinn 5,27
Sofia Žogal VK Janika Tallinn 5,17
Anna-Eva Domoskanova SK Nord 4,93

Lootuste KV 2004 B
hüpits / rope

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

Annita Petrunina TIP-TOP Klubi 6,32
Margarita Mihhailova NPSK/Fouette 6,23
Angelina Fedossenko NPSK/Fouette 5,97
Adelina Toom VK Excite Dance 5,77
Maria Uusberg VK Janika Tallinn 5,60
Lii Heleen Märks VK Janika Tallinn 5,25
Sirle Lillo VK Rütmika 5,20
Ksenija Jegorova VK Excite Dance 5,07
Gerda- Maria Antonova VK Elegance 5,02
Nadine Leevand-Balezin VK Noorus spordikool 4,98
Sofia Zapalova VK Excite Dance 4,93
Ekaterina Gnutova VK Elegance 4,90
Medina Sabirova Anna Melody SK 4,83
Alisa Kirjanova VK Excite Dance 4,75
Sofia Samorukova TIP-TOP Klubi 4,67
Elina Filatova VK Elegance 4,63
Ksenia Savtšenko VK Elegance 4,55
Jelena Fessenko VK Excite Dance 4,50
Eliisbeth Lokk Irina Kikkase VK 4,47
Ilona Tihhomirova VK Elegance 4,35
Diana Pjatajeva VK Excite Dance 4,27
Randveer Maria Eliise VK Janika Tallinn 4,12
Eliis Aid VK Janika 4,08
Jana Shevyakova NPSK/Fouette 3,85
Anna-Eva Domoskanova SK Nord 3,73
Terit Michelle Sild VK Janika 3,72
Sofia Žogal VK Janika Tallinn 3,57
Milena Jevdokimõtseva VK Excite Dance 3,53

Lootuste KV 2004 B
pall / ball

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

Polina Hauki Sillamäe SK Kalev 7,48
Laura Nadjoza TIP-TOP Klubi 6,67
Mariin Kala VK Janika 6,50



Svetlana Dzepka VK Rütmika 6,02
Alina Prokofjeva VK Janika 5,92
Laura Vahejõe VK Janika 5,45
Emma Kuuse VK Janika 5,43
Grete Liisa Melgas TSSK Diiva 5,35
Gerda Allilender VK Rütmika 5,22
Emilia Margaret Katrin Kums VK Janika 4,75
Laurika Lukjanov VK Janika 4,60
Annelise Pastarus VK Janika Tallinn 4,20
Eva Lotta Akkermann VK Janika Tallinn 4,10
Kirke Talviste VK Janika Tallinn 4,08
Kertu Katriin Kotkas VK Janika 3,97
Vanessa-Rosalie Vetevool TIP-TOP Klubi 0,30 3,77
Lisette Sarapik Spordiklubi Airi 3,55
Nele Marii Rahnu VK Janika 4,63
Maris Filatenko VK Rütmika 4,38
Saskia Talur VK Rütmika 4,92


